Data Sheet
The Agilent PVG-500/500S (tungsten) / 502S (nickel) series of Pirani gauges
provide the ultimate combination of state-of-art technology and ruggedness within
a compact design. The PVG-500 series utilizes the most advanced digital Pirani
technology combined with a stainless steel sensor cell design to meet the various
needs of the market.
There is an easy pushbutton ATM and High Vacuum (HV) adjustment. The nickel
filament option is an effective solution for corrosive applications.

1 In horizontal mounting position
3
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
PVG-500 PPirani, tungsten filaments, DN 16 ISO-KF PVG500KF16
PVG-500 Pirani tungsten filament with setpoints, DN 16 ISO-KF PVG500KF16S
PVG-502 Pirani nickel filament with setpoints, DN 16 ISO-KF - for corrosive applications PVG502KF16S
PVG-550 Pirani tungsten filament with setpoints, with LCD display (mbar), DN 16 ISO-KF PVG550KF16SD1
PVG-550 Pirani tungsten filament with setpoints, with LCD display (Torr), DN 16 ISO-KF PVG550KF16SD2
Accessories
PVG-500 Replacement sensor (tungsten) - recommended for most applications PVG500KF16RS
PVG-502 Replacement sensor (nickel) - recommended for corrosive applications PVG502KF16RS
Power supply, PVG-PCG, International Voltage AGPS45INT
Active gauge cable for Turbo AG Controllers, TPS Mini/Compact, 3 meters 9699960
Active gauge cable for Turbo AG Controllers, TPS Mini/Compact, 5 meters 9699961
Active gauge cable for AGC/AGD Controllers (FRG700/702, PVG, PCG) - 3 m (9.9 ft) AGCCBL103